
TRS OFF 2017/4/23 4WD

印刷： 2017/05/02 22:37:10 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

車# 

1

8

5

2

4

7

6

6

5

3

2

1

4

7

3

名前 

延原　崇

皆川　恭二

市川　直輝

中川　明彦

舘　直樹

奥村　嘉規

太田　治幸

内山　幸治

タイタニック

小林　滋

杉田　健一

桑原　圭司

脇坂　英治

橋本　純一

細川　勝仁

Lap# 

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Total 

5:04.692

5:04.760

5:15.113

5:17.018

5:22.770

5:24.098

5:00.415

5:01.617

5:04.509

5:08.297

5:09.123

5:13.165

5:20.100

5:21.665

5:22.391

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

Best 

21.797

22.543

22.743

23.434

23.392

23.896

23.768

23.353

23.340

23.176

23.540

23.800

23.610

24.593

23.976

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ページ 1/1


