



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	1	延原 崇	13	5:04.692	ラウンド 2		21.797	ラウンド 2	
2	8	皆川 恭二	13	5:04.760	ラウンド 2		22.543	ラウンド 2	
3	5	市川 直輝	13	5:15.113	ラウンド 1		22.743	ラウンド 1	
4	2	中川 明彦	13	5:17.018	ラウンド 2		23.434	ラウンド 2	
5	4	館 直樹	13	5:22.770	ラウンド 1		23.392	ラウンド 1	
6	7	奥村 嘉規	13	5:24.098	ラウンド 2		23.896	ラウンド 2	
7	6	太田 治幸	12	5:00.415	ラウンド 2		23.768	ラウンド 2	
8	6	内山 幸治	12	5:01.617	ラウンド 2		23.353	ラウンド 2	
9	5	タイタニック	12	5:04.509	ラウンド 2		23.340	ラウンド 2	
10	3	小林 滋	12	5:08.297	ラウンド 2		23.176	ラウンド 2	
11	2	杉田 健一	12	5:09.123	ラウンド 1		23.540	ラウンド 1	
12	1	桑原 圭司	12	5:13.165	ラウンド 1		23.800	ラウンド 1	
13	4	脇坂 英治	12	5:20.100	ラウンド 1		23.610	ラウンド 1	
14	7	橋本 純一	12	5:21.665	ラウンド 1		24.593	ラウンド 1	
15	3	細川 勝仁	12	5:22.391	ラウンド 2		23.976	ラウンド 2	